
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Orchard Sprayer-Stepper Control

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
Co

m
m

on
s 

N
on

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 2  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Bearing Tube

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

2.
00

0

n31.750 THRU
[n1.250 in THRU]

2.452

2.
00

0

4.000

4.
00

0

1.049

2.
00

0
2.

95
1

1.000

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

.250

R.394

.500

4.000

1.
50

03.
00

0

1.500

4.500

n.438 
4 Pl Typ
n.438 in 
4 Pl Typ[ ]

13.000

6.000

R.250

.750
3.750

R.132

1.453 2.000
1.000

2.
00

0

n6.756 x 6.350
[n.266 in x .250 in]

n12.500 x 15.000
[n.492 in x .591 in]

n12.700 x 8.000
[n.500 in x .315 in]

(Optional. Future Limit
Sensor Location.)

(Optional. Future Limit
Sensor Location.)

1/2-13 UNC - 2B
[1/2-13 UNC - 2B]

n1.250

2.
00

0

.500

2.453

4.390

.500

1/4-20 UNC - 2B
[1/4-20 UNC - 2B]

7.625

1/4-20 UNC - 2B
[1/4-20 UNC - 2B]



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 3  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Base Angle

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

B

B

6.000

4.000

4.
00

0

.250

.500

3.000

1.
12

5

2.
87

5

n9.525 THRU
[n.375 in THRU]

1.
50

0

n50.500 x THRU
[n1.988 in x THRU]

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

.06
3

.503

R.252
R.141

1.586

1.
83

6

3.000

3.
25

0

1.500

.9
74

.9
28

.974

.928

4 Slots TYP.
for Proto 2 Gearbox/
No Gearbox
Test

R.108

1.000

1.
00

0

.6
25 1.000

1/4-20 UNC - 2B
[1/4-20 UNC - 2B]

1/4-20 UNC - 2B
[1/4-20 UNC - 2B]



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 4  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Bearing Block

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

.750

n1.010 Nom.
Drill and Ream For Light Press
Fit with Brass Bushing.
 
Weld Into Bearing Tube Prior to
Reaming To Ensure That This Hole
Is Concentric with Hole in Bearing Tube
Top Surface.

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

.250

1.250
2.250

2.500

.2
50

1.
25

0
2.

25
0

2.
50

0

1/4-20 UNC - 2B
[1/4-20 UNC - 2B]



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 5  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Pivot Shaft

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

2.350

2.500
3.188

4.625

.5
00

- .
00

05
.0

00
0

+

.6
25

.5
00

- .
00

05
.0

00
0

+

n
1.

62
5

.125

n1.188
1/4-20 UNC - 2B x 12.700
[1/4-20 UNC - 2B x .500 in]

1/4-20 UNC - 2B
[1/4-20 UNC - 2B]

1.000

Material: Steel
Finish: Black Oxide
Qty: 1



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 6  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Rotation Shaft

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

.125

2.125
7.447

8.447
9.447

.7
50

n
- .

00
05

.0
00

0
+

1.
00

0

.9
38

.7
50

- .
00

05
.0

00
0

+

.5
00

- .
00

05
.0

00
0

+

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

Mask Prior to Paint



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 7  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Gun Flange

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

6.000
.188

n1.188

3.000

n.650

n6.756 THRU
[n.266 in THRU]

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

R3.500

1.
69

7

.5
65

.5
65

1.497 1.183

n6.756 THRU
[n.266 in THRU]

n6.756 THRU
[n.266 in THRU]



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 8  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Rotation Plate

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

.375

2.125
2.500

.3
75

1.
62

5
2.

87
5

3.
25

0

n9.525 THRU
[n.375 in THRU]

n19.050 - .000
.013+  THRU

n.750 - 0.0000
0.0005+  in THRU[ ]

.250

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

This plate to be welded to the
rotation shaft prior to paint.

Light clean-up cut around hole to 
create seat for rotation shaft.



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 9  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Bearing Spacer

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 2

1.
25

0

3.233

1.250.358

2.858

.3
91

n.375 x 1.250
[n.375 in x 1.250 in]



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 10  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Gearbox Spacer Plate

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

.207
1.181

2.155
2.362

.2
07

1.
18

1
2.

15
5

2.
36

2

.420

n.197 THRU
[n.197 in THRU]

n2.047 THRU
[n2.047 in THRU]



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 11  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Gun Clamp Support

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

1.130

1.
13

0

.125

.5
65

.500

1.000

n.266 THRU
[n.266 in THRU]

.4
43

.8
18

R.203
.500

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 4



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 12  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Idler Shaft

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

1.875
n.500

1/4-28 UNF - 2B x .500
[1/4-28 UNF - 2B x .500 in]

1/4-20 UNC - 2B x .500
[1/4-20 UNC - 2B x .500 in]

n.061 x .250
[n.061 in x .250 in]

Mask 0.75" This End Only
Prior to Paint



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 13  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Bumper Attach Pad

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

.250

2.
50

0

1.250 .904

.5
00

.903

.4
83

1.
98

3

.625
3.625

4.250

n.438 x .250
[n.438 in x .250 in]

This plate is intended to be 
welded to the bumper 
attachment structure and 
then bolted to the bearing 
tube.



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 14  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

BeltGuard_Bottom

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
Co

m
m

on
s 

N
on

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

1.771 1.771

1.
77

1
1.

77
1

16.333

7.
08

3

2.166
3.906

6.656
9.791

10.676
13.426

3.
54

1

R.188 R.188n.266 THRU
[n.266 in THRU]

n.266 THRU
[n.266 in THRU]

.1
20

Material: Steel
Finish: Paint
Qty: 1

NOTE: Weld all 
seams complete

13.000

3.
75

0

1.875

.1
20



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 15  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

BeltGuard_Upper

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
Co

m
m

on
s 

N
on

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

1.969

.5318.
00

0

6.000

2.500

1.045

1.545

2.045

5.590

2.
25

0

3.
89

6

6.
28

8

2.496 2.496

6.
18

7

2.396

2.396

3.
79

5

7.
79

5

2.760

6.760

.9
98

3.
37

3

n.266 THRU
[n.266 in THRU]

n.266 THRU
[n.266 in THRU]

R.500

NOTE: Weld all 
seams complete

.120

4.122

2.
60

8

n.500



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 16  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Timing Pulley Modifications

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

Automation Direct Pulley APB12L050BF-375
Bore for slip fit with gear box shaft
Broach keyway as needed.
 
Qty: 2



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 17  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Paint Masking Details

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

Mask Bore and Bronze Bushing

Mask Hatched Region

Mask Hatched Region

Mask Hatched Regions(2)

All Parts Not Shown
 
Protect All Tapped Holes

This part has a bronze bushing 
pressed into it and has been 
welded into the Bearing Tube



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 18  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

 

SIZE

D
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
Co

m
m

on
s 

N
on

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 19  OF 19 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Eric Bauer 7/10/2023

DWG NO

OrchardSprayer-1

TITLE

Full BOM

SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

1.1

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t 
re

le
as

ed
 u

nd
er

 t
he

 C
re

at
iv

e 
C
om

m
on

s 
N

on
C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
ha

re
Al

ik
e 

Li
ce

ns
e.

  P
le

as
e 

se
e 

th
e 

pr
oj

ec
t 

pa
ge

 f
or

 m
or

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.
 h

tt
ps

:/
/t

as
-e

ng
.n

et
/t

as
e-

ro
bo

sp
ra

y-
do

cs
/

PARTS LIST

VENDORDESCRIPTIONSTOCK NUMBERPART NUMBERQTYITEM

   WandRotator11
   BearingTube11.1
McMaster-CarrFlange BearingMcMaster 5968K111SKF UCFT205-1511.2
   BearingBlock11.3
Stock Drive ProductsShaft Collar S25CY9-PC646421.4
 Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 1/2 - 13 x 1, HSBHCSI21.6
   RotationShaft11.7
Fastenal Brass Bushing 043543711.8
   TopRotationPlate11.9
   PivotAssy12
   BaseAngle12.1
   BearingSpacer_C22.2
   PivotShaft12.4
   Gun Pivot Flange Plate12.5
 Angle Steel(L 1 1/8 x 1 1/8 x 1/8)AISC - L 1.13 x 1.13 x 1/8 - 14.000 in2.6
Stock Drive ProductsIdler PulleyA 6Z 9-016NID4322912.7
   IdlerShaft12.8
 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 1/4 - 20 UNC - 1/4 HS HCS12.3
McMaster-CarrSet Screw Shaft Collar6240K176240K1722.9
McMaster-CarrMounted Open Needle-Roller Bearing2031N142031N14_Mounted Open Needle-Roller 

Bearing.ipt
22.11

 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 1/4-20 UNC - 0.375, SSBHCSI42.13
 Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Unbrako - 1/4 x 3/422.12
Anaheim AutomationStepper  Motor 23Y65206S-CS424
Anahiem AutomationGearbox GBPH-0601-NP-010-AA231-25025
   Gearbox Spacer Plate16
SprayerDepot.comSprayer WandAA260GunJet_SSCAA2-60 Spray Gun 24"17
McMaster-CarrPipe Clamp Block 3015T9628
 Hex Nuts (Inch Series) Hex Nut ANSI B18.2.2 - 5/16 - 18, HNI411
   AttachmentPlate-Upper115
 Hex Nuts (Inch Series) Hex Nut ANSI B18.2.2 - 3/8 - 16, HNI817
AutomationDirect.comTiming Pulley APB12L050BF-375218
Stock Drive ProductsTiming Pulley A 6T 4-H24DF5024219
Stock Drive ProductsShaftloc Coupling A_7Z37-040670220
 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 3/8 - 16 UNC - 1 HS HCS422
 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 3/8 - 16 UNC - 2 1/4 HS HCS425
 Hex Nuts (Inch Series) Hex Nut ANSI B18.2.2 - 1/4 - 20, HNI226
   BeltGuard_Bottom127
 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 1/4 - 20 UNC - 2 1/4 HS HCS228
   BeltGuard_Top129
 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 1/4 - 20 UNC - 2 1/2 HS HCS230
 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 10-32 UNF - 1.25 HS HCS431
 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 10-32 UNF - 1.75 HS HCS432
 Conical Spring Washer SAE J773b - No. 10. SAE Type L. narrow833
 Prevailing Torque Type Hex Nut IFI 100/107 - No. 10 - 32 Top Insert Type434
 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw ANSI B18.3 - 5/16-18 UNC - 2.5, SSBHCSI435
 Heavy Helical Spring Lock Washers(Inch Series) ASME B18.21.1 - No.10, HHSLW436
 Chamfered Bottom Hex Machine Screw Nuts ASME B18.6.3 - 10-32437


